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I—LIBRARIES —
COMMUNITY TECHNOLOGY

CENTER

Service and Materials Price List

There are material fees associated with the use of some services at the Lane Tech Center. We also sell
a number of items for your convenience. Availability of a certain item or color is not guaranteed.

Laser Etching Materials
Bring your own materials to use the laser free of charge.
8.5 x11.5 x /s in. generic EVA foam - $1.00 per sheet
11x 11 x /16 in. generic craft wood - $1.00 per sheet
12x 12 x /s in. generic craft wood - $2.00 per sheet
12x19x /s in. generic MDF - $3.00 per sheet
12x 12 x /s in. small generic acrylic - $4.00 per sheet
12x 19 x /s in. regular generic acrylic - $7.00 per sheet
12x19x /s in. cast/sublimation blank acrylic - $7.00 per sheet
12 x 24 X /sa in. generic leather/ette - $3.00 per sheet

Sublimation Materials
Bring your own materials to use the facilities free of charge.
Sublimation paper, mug size - 50¢ per sheet
Sublimation paper, letter size - $1.00 per sheet
Sublimation mug blank - $5.00 per mug
Sublimation coaster blank - $1.00 per coaster
Sublimation tote bag - $7.00 per bag
12X 19x /s in. cast/sublimation blank acrylic - $7.00 per sheet

Paper & Inkjet Printer Materials
Due to the expense and difficulty of stocking printer ink, an
ink fee of 50¢ per sheet is applied to any use of the inkjet printer.
This fee is applicable even if you bring your own materials.
3.5"x 3.5” photo paper - 50¢ per sheet
4" x 6" photo paper - 50¢ per sheet
5" x 5" photo paper - 50¢ per sheet
5”x 7" photo paper - 50¢ per sheet
8.5”x 11” photo paper - $1.00 per sheet
8”x 10" photo paper - $1.00 per sheet

Printable vinyl, letter size - $1.00 per sheet
12" x 12" cardstock - 50¢ per sheet
8.5"x 11" cardstock - 30¢ per sheet
12" x 12" matte paper - $1.50 per sheet

Large Format Printer
Small vinyl banner - $2.00 per foot
Large vinyl banner - $4.00 per foot

Poster paper - $4.00 per foot
Sticker vinyl - $4.00 per foot

Makerspace Materials
Bring your own materials to use the facilities free of charge.
3D printer filament - 5¢C per gram
Lamination pouches - 25¢ each
12" x 12" generic craft vinyl - $5.00 per sheet
Button making supplies - $1.00 per 10 buttons
Arduino microcontrollers* - $10.00 per board

Inputs, outputs and sensors** - $10.00 each
* Microcontrollers subject to availability. May include
Adafruit Gemma, Arduino Nano, and ArduTouch Music synthesizer.

Raspberry Pi, Beaglebone, & Elegoo kits for use on premises; not for sale.
** Inputs, outputs, and sensors are subject to availability. They may include
small LED matrix displays, C02 sensors, speakers, Neapixels, etc. Free to use
on premises. A charge only applies if the project goes home with a patron

or is permanently soldered.

Memory Lab & A/V Lab Materials
Bring your own materials to use the facilities free of charge.
32GB SD card - $8
128 GB flash drive - $8

Public Printing (cash or card)
When paying with a card, there is a $1.00 minimum charge.
10¢ per page for black and white
30¢ per page for color

Misc. Library Items
Earbuds - $1.00
8 GB flash drives - $5.00
Lane Libraries tote bags - $6.00
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